
Monday 20 May 09:30 Sedimentary Basins (2 hours)

Tuesday 21 May 09:30 Natural Resources (2 hours)

Wednesday 22 May 09:30 Volcanology, Igneous Processes and Petrogenesis (2 hours)

Thursday 23 May 09:30 Quantitative Palaeobiology (2 hours)

Friday 24 May 09:30 Fieldwork and Interdisciplinary (2 hours)

Monday 27 May 09:30 Biological and Physical Oceanography (2 hours)

Tuesday 28 May 14:30 Earth Materials, Rock Deformation and Metamorphism (2 hours)

Wednesday 29 May 09:30 Climate (2 hours)

Friday 31 May 09:30 Seismology and Earth Structure, and Vector Calculus (2 hours)

Monday 03 June 09:30 Geodynamics (2 hours)

R.E.M. RICKABY

Chair

Candidates are requested to attend as follows:

EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.

Honour School of Earth Sciences/Geology (Part A2) (3rd Year)

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

TRINITY TERM 2019
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